
954-530-200528 La Rural Mexicana

954-384-0266
954-837-1150
954-384-2083

 954-441-6284

34

954-900-5213Yum Korea33

40
41
18

Weston Town Center Optometry

Mathnasium
954-384-74042 Chase Bank
954-389-35505 Bank of America

39

954-384-8288
954-349-1688Lindamood-Bell
954-389-7007State Farm

Yoga Joint ( second floor )

43
44
46

47

La Birra Bar & Burgers47

Japan Inn1 954-659-7847

Available3 5,800 sq ft
10,500 sq ft

Smoke on the Water-Cigar Bar4 954-217-1994
Publix32 954-660-0322
The Cheese Course35,36 954-384-8183
Joyfull Yogurt 20 754-332-2097

954-990-8840Lucciano’s25

Panna27 954-372- 1944
Starbucks30 954-659-2483
Tarantella31 954-349-3004

Negroni14
Carrot Express12B 954-716-6143 

954-444-0096
Boca’s House15 954-533-6100
Delvecchio's Pizza16 954-888-9494

21-24 954-515-0066Graziano’s

RESTAURANTS, FOOD SERVICES & SPIRITS

Woof Gang Bakery & Grooming

SERVICES

754-200-83589

954-385-404738 GNC

RETAIL

AT&T13 754-216-7485

AVAILABLE

Available4519 Krispy Chicken

12A 

37
29
7
6

Leslie’s Salon
The Nail Lounge
Ike's Barber Shop
Applewoods Spa and Salon

Fiorelli Clothing

Santymia Beachwear

8

CLOTHING

HEALTH & BEAUTY

26

KIOSKS

 Rolex at Weston Jewelers10, 11

JEWELRY & ACCESSORIES

866-374-9276
954-389-5000
954-389-1155
954-358-4868

Flow IV Therapy 954-546-3905

954-659-8566

954-217-7272

954-389-7990

K1

K2

K3

K4

K5

Windchimes & Wishes 

ONCE

In front of Joyful Yogurt

Next to Publix

 In front of Fiorelli’s

Gerogina Nicole 
 in front of Carrot ExpressMima’s Home Décor

 in front of Graziano’sTULUM
K6 Left side of Bell tower Little Bethlehem

 954-990-8268
 954-999-5010

42 Puerto Pacifico Seafood and Cantina  954-533-8215

Coming Soon

Coming Soon

17 Naturissimo

45

46

4743

42

44

48

15

14

13

10

3853 63 733433

24

2119 1841

40

39

31 29
28
27

25

20

32

7 6

11

16

17

3

2

5

1

4

Vaca n Villag e
Mizne r Place

30

9

26

8

Restrooms

ATM

$

12A
12B

Retail Directory- Ground Level

K1

K2K3

K4K5


